'BUSNO.01| TIME |

NORTH BENGAL ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE BUS SCHEDULE

2025-2026 (11.02.2026 onwards)

I
| BUS | BUS NO. 02 TIME | | BUS NO. 03 TIME BUS NO.4 TIME
| MALLAGURI 07.36 AM NBU GATE 2 07.53 AM KHAPRAIL MORE 07.30 AM PANIGHATA MORE | 07.42AM
| BISWADIP 0738 AM SIVMANDIR L CITY CENTRE 07.32AM BIHAR MORE 0748 AM
i. ;U;‘F;"G BUST | 07.40AM MEDICAL MORE 07.56 AM DARJEELING MORE | 07.36 AM AIRPORT MORE 07.46 AM
. E_ PHANSIDEWA 07.58 AM CHAMPASHARI 07.38 AM SSAI 07.48 AM
AIRVIEW HOTEL | 07.42AM MORE MORE GOSSAINFUR
| AIRVIE ] NBU 2 07.50
| SEVOKEMORE | 0744 AM | DURGA MANDIR 08.00 AM GHANDHI MAIDAN | 07.40 AM L 07.52 m
PANITANKI | 07.46 AM RANIDANGA MORE | 08.02 AM SMART BAZAR 07.46 AM
L —— MEDICAL COLLEGE | 08.04AM | | MALL SIVMANDER
. :\:K:JM R;: L;oaz -i 0?-52 - NOUKAGHAT 08.09 AM CHECK POST 07.50 AM MEDICAL MORE 07.53 AM
st s TINBATTI MORE 08.10 AM COSMOS MALL 07.52 AW PHANSIDEWA 07.55 AM
-. —— PAYEL CINEMA 07.55 AM MORE
wGur coueee | 97 DOWN SLSe e
| HATI MORE | 07.59 AM H9|pel' No. 97495 01410 PANITANKI MORE e e oo 08
: - e BIDHAN MARKET 08.00 AM DURGA MANDIR e
| COURT MORE | 08.01AM MEDICAL COLLEG 08.04 AM
[. VENUS MORE | 08.03AM THANA MORE i > 08.09 AM
T S JALPAIMORE 08.07 AM NOUKAGHAT
. e : TINBATTI MOR 08.10 AM
JALPAIMORE | 08.07 AM TINGATT = .
_TINBATTI | 08.10AM

| Helper No. 62968 58500

Helper No. 81016 43223

Helper No. 74328 75063

BUS NO. 05 TIME
DARJEELING MORE 07.45 AM
CHAMPASHARI 07.47 AM
MORE
MARGARET SCHOOL | 07.49 AM
HERITAGE HOTEL 07.53 AM
VENUS MORE 07.53 AM
NTS MORE 08.01 AM
DADABHAI MORE 08.03 AM
ALO CHOIDHURY 08.05 AM
MORE
GATE BAZAR 08.07 AM
CHOUPATI
TINBATTI MORE 08.10 AM
L Helper No. 8617368976

I

[0 / 0}/’2.07;1

Signature




